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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

They're eating the Cats - 1.06

R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25
SM1

Beech Street Bandits
Captainamerica

Too many 3

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
They're eating the Cats - 1.06
49er

SM1

Deadloch

Captainamerica

2Magic Man

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
They're eating the Cats - 1.06
49er

SM1

Deadloch

Captainamerica

2Magic Man

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

They're eating the Cats - 1.06

49er

R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25
Ezmoneymango

Beech Street Bandits

Gladius

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

They're eating the Cats - 1.06

49er

R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25
Ezmoneymango

SM1

Gladius

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

They're eating the Cats - 1.06

49er

R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25
Ezmoneymango

SM1

Beech Street Bandits

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

They're eating the Cats - 1.06

49er

R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25
Ezmoneymango

Beech Street Bandits

Gladius

129.10
101.25
137.30
104.25
94.15
94.60

120.00
140.40
158.15

73.90
105.95
105.95

102.15
107.00
137.45
97.75
86.45
144.40

89.90
125.35
103.60
133.35
100.50

89.50

108.60
135.00
130.40
129.20
123.05

82.05

117.65
104.35
86.95
162.90
146.50
85.15

138.00
123.40
109.80
138.15
105.20
122.25

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

49er
Ezmoneymango
Deadloch
Gladius

2Magic Man
And We Know 3

R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25
Ezmoneymango

Beech Street Bandits

Gladius

Too many 3

And We Know 3

Ezmoneymango

R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25
Gladius

Beech Street Bandits

And We Know 3

Too many 3

SM1

Deadloch

Too many 3
And We Know 3
Captainamerica
2Magic Man

Deadloch

Beech Street Bandits
Captainamerica
2Magic Man

Too many 3

And We Know 3

And We Know 3
Too many 3
Gladius
Deadloch
Captainamerica
2Magic Man

Too many 3
2Magic Man
Deadloch

SM1

And We Know 3
Captainamerica
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103.80
101.00
89.60
150.60
95.90
88.35

136.75
148.80
89.65
102.45
78.80
111.55

128.35
116.90
153.85
110.25
108.55

99.15

122.75
97.65
132.75
110.10
97.45
140.20

78.60
120.60
120.85
174.00
144.70

77.15

134.95
112.10
123.75
106.70
131.65

99.50

81.60
122.85
70.10
139.50
86.10
78.60
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

They're eating the Cats - 1.06 146.10 Vs Beech Street Bandits 103.90
49er 135.05 Vs Gladius 129.45
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25 162.35 VS And We Know 3 96.20
Ezmoneymango 94.00 Vs Captainamerica 118.10
SM1 139.80 VS 2Magic Man 128.20
Deadloch 70.55 Vs Too many 3 106.05

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

They're eating the Cats - 1.06 89.80 VS Gladius 136.75
49er 111.85 Vs Captainamerica 112.15
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25 134.50 Vs Beech Street Bandits 110.50
Ezmoneymango 164.65 VS Too many 3 130.15
SM1 170.80 VS And We Know 3 91.95
Deadloch 95.60 Vs 2Magic Man 140.85

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

They're eating the Cats - 1.06 137.85 VS 2Magic Man 171.50
49er 96.20 VS And We Know 3 102.80
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25 121.90 VS SM1 125.90
Ezmoneymango 123.30 Vs Beech Street Bandits 84.60
Deadloch 71.55 Vs Captainamerica 83.10
Gladius 116.60 Vs Too many 3 121.90

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

They're eating the Cats - 1.06 123.65 VS Captainamerica 129.20
49er 74.15 VS SM1 164.45
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25 113.85 VS 2Magic Man 147.50
Ezmoneymango 106.35 Vs Gladius 158.30
Deadloch 132.95 Vs And We Know 3 107.95
Beech Street Bandits 77.80 Vs Too many 3 106.95

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

They're eating the Cats - 1.06 121.85 Vs 49er 135.45
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25 127.05 Vs Ezmoneymango 96.00
SM1 162.75 VS Deadloch 111.25
Beech Street Bandits 85.20 Vs Gladius 130.70
Captainamerica 136.85 Vs 2Magic Man 124.35
Too many 3 101.85 VS And We Know 3 94.95

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

They're eating the Cats - 1.06 185.00 VS R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25 108.15
49er 101.80 VS Ezmoneymango 114.05
SM1 138.10 Vs Beech Street Bandits 65.65
Deadloch 115.20 Vs Gladius 146.50
Captainamerica 120.00 Vs Too many 3 142.10
2Magic Man 136.55 Vs And We Know 3 124.50

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

They're eating the Cats - 1.06 133.65 Vs Ezmoneymango 103.25
49er 118.90 Vs R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25 99.85
SM1 114.00 Vs Gladius 186.10
Deadloch 143.60 Vs Beech Street Bandits 112.85
Captainamerica 113.20 VS And We Know 3 85.50
2Magic Man 165.05 VS Too many 3 94.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25
Too many 3

49er

They're eating the Cats - 1.06
2Magic Man

Beech Street Bandits

Deadloch

SM1

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25
Gladius

49er

And We Know 3

Captainamerica

Ezmoneymango

They're eating the Cats - 1.06

Too many 3

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
2Magic Man

R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25
49er

Beech Street Bandits
Captainamerica

Ezmoneymango

They're eating the Cats - 1.06

Too many 3

148.00
134.25
154.50

89.70
112.95
111.00

77.10
167.50

153.25
108.10
154.50
114.50
113.40
117.10
115.35
133.00

120.70
103.30
154.05

95.25
108.30
117.15
165.35
140.85

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ezmoneymango
Gladius

Captainamerica
And We Know 3

SM1

2Magic Man
Deadloch

Beech Street Bandits

SM1

Gladius

And We Know 3
Deadloch
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114.65
172.30
121.55

97.30

162.25
185.60
88.80
97.15

127.45
89.20
111.35
99.85
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