

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	129.10	VS	49er	103.80
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	101.25	VS	Ezmoneymango	101.00
SM1	137.30	VS	Deadloch	89.60
Beech Street Bandits	104.25	VS	Gladius	150.60
Captainamerica	94.15	VS	2Magic Man	95.90
Too many 3	94.60	VS	And We Know 3	88.35
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	120.00	VS	R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	136.75
49er	140.40	VS	Ezmoneymango	148.80
SM1	158.15	VS	Beech Street Bandits	89.65
Deadloch	73.90	VS	Gladius	102.45
Captainamerica	105.95	VS	Too many 3	78.80
2Magic Man	105.95	VS	And We Know 3	111.55
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	102.15	VS	Ezmoneymango	128.35
49er	107.00	VS	R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	116.90
SM1	137.45	VS	Gladius	153.85
Deadloch	97.75	VS	Beech Street Bandits	110.25
Captainamerica	86.45	VS	And We Know 3	108.55
2Magic Man	144.40	VS	Too many 3	99.15
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	89.90	VS	SM1	122.75
49er	125.35	VS VS	Deadloch	97.65
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	103.60		Too many 3	132.75
Ezmoneymango	133.35	vs vs	And We Know 3	110.10
Beech Street Bandits	100.50		Captainamerica	97.45
Gladius	89.50	vs vs	2Magic Man	140.20
Giadius	09.50	VS	ziviagic iviari	140.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	108.60	VS	Deadloch	78.60
49er	135.00	VS	Beech Street Bandits	120.60
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	130.40	VS	Captainamerica	120.85
Ezmoneymango	129.20	VS	2Magic Man	174.00
SM1	123.05	VS	Too many 3	144.70
Gladius	82.05	VS	And We Know 3	77.15
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	117.65	VS	And We Know 3	134.95
49er	104.35	VS	Too many 3	112.10
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	86.95	VS	Gladius	123.75
Ezmoneymango	162.90	VS	Deadloch	106.70
SM1	146.50	VS	Captainamerica	131.65
Beech Street Bandits	85.15	VS	2Magic Man	99.50
Mank 7 NEL West 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	400.00	\	Too many 2	04.00
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	138.00	VS	Too many 3	81.60
49er	123.40	VS	2Magic Man	122.85
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	109.80	VS	Deadloch	70.10
Ezmoneymango	138.15	VS	SM1	139.50
Beech Street Bandits	105.20	VS	And We Know 3	86.10
Gladius	122.25	VS	Captainamerica	78.60

Forged in Steel

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	146.10	VS	Beech Street Bandits	103.90
49er	135.05	VS	Gladius	129.45
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	162.35	VS	And We Know 3	96.20
Ezmoneymango	94.00	VS	Captainamerica	118.10
SM1	139.80	VS	2Magic Man	128.20
Deadloch	70.55	VS	Too many 3	106.05
			, .	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	89.80	VS	Gladius	136.75
49er	111.85	VS	Captainamerica	112.15
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	134.50	VS	Beech Street Bandits	110.50
Ezmoneymango	164.65	VS	Too many 3	130.15
SM1	170.80	VS	And We Know 3	91.95
Deadloch	95.60	VS	2Magic Man	140.85
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	137.85	VS	2Magic Man	171.50
49er	96.20	VS VS	And We Know 3	102.80
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	121.90	VS	SM1	125.90
Ezmoneymango	123.30	VS	Beech Street Bandits	84.60
Deadloch	71.55	VS	Captainamerica	83.10
Gladius	116.60	VS	Too many 3	121.90
Cladido	110.00	,,	Too many o	121.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	123.65	VS	Captainamerica	129.20
49er	74.15	VS	SM1	164.45
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	113.85	VS	2Magic Man	147.50
Ezmoneymango	106.35	VS	Gladius	158.30
Deadloch	132.95	VS	And We Know 3	107.95
Beech Street Bandits	77.80	VS	Too many 3	106.95
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	121.85	VS	49er	135.45
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	127.05	VS	Ezmoneymango	96.00
SM1	162.75	VS	Deadloch	111.25
Beech Street Bandits	85.20	VS	Gladius	130.70
Captainamerica	136.85	VS	2Magic Man	124.35
Too many 3	101.85	VS	And We Know 3	94.95
W 1 40 NEL W 1 40				
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 They're eating the Cats - 1.06	185.00	VS	R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	108.15
49er	101.80	VS VS	Ezmoneymango	114.05
SM1	138.10	VS	Beech Street Bandits	65.65
Deadloch	115.20	VS	Gladius	146.50
Captainamerica	120.00	vs	Too many 3	142.10
2Magic Man	136.55	VS	And We Know 3	124.50
Week 14 - NFL Week 14			_	
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	133.65	VS	Ezmoneymango	103.25
49er	118.90	VS	R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	99.85
SM1	114.00	VS	Gladius	186.10
Deadloch	143.60	VS	Beech Street Bandits	112.85
Captainamerica	113.20	VS	And We Know 3	85.50
2Magic Man	165.05	VS	Too many 3	94.00



Forged in Steel

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:22am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	148.00	VS	Ezmoneymango	114.65
Too many 3	134.25	VS	Gladius	172.30
49er	154.50	VS	Captainamerica	121.55
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	89.70	VS	And We Know 3	97.30
2Magic Man	112.95	VS	And We Know 3	91.30
Beech Street Bandits	111.00			
Deadloch	77.10			
SM1	167.50			
SIVIT	107.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	153.25	VS	SM1	162.25
Gladius	108.10	VS	2Magic Man	185.60
49er	154.50	VS	Deadloch	88.80
And We Know 3	114.50	VS	Beech Street Bandits	97.15
Captainamerica	113.40			
Ezmoneymango	117.10			
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	115.35			
Too many 3	133.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
2Magic Man	120.70	VS	SM1	127.45
R25R Little Lebowski UA renewed25	103.30	VS	Gladius	89.20
49er	154.05	VS	And We Know 3	111.35
Beech Street Bandits	95.25	VS	Deadloch	99.85
Captainamerica	108.30			
Ezmoneymango	117.15			
They're eating the Cats - 1.06	165.35			
Too many 3	140.85			
•				